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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection X1015WF-20S-F
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 SMD,P=0.5mm

 Description
 
                0.5mm 2 20P Brick nogging Female SMD,P=0.5mm  Board-to-Board and Backplane Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.3179
                       
                        $0.3346
                      	$ 0.32
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.2576
                       
                        $0.2711
                      	$ 2.58
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.2318
                       
                        $0.244
                      	$ 6.95
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.1995
                       
                        $0.21
                      	$ 19.95
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1612
                       
                        $0.1696
                      	$ 80.60
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1526
                       
                        $0.1606
                      	$ 152.60



 
              In Stock: 925
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  